Department of

MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

Division of State Purchasing

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Contract Name: Furniture, All Types
Contract Number: 56120000-24-NY-ACS

Contractor Name: 9to5 Seating LLC
* * ¥ PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q to rehide the columns.

Counties Served

Approved Date

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Address (SEE ABOVE) (DMS USE ONLY)

Alignl https://align1solutions.com/contact/ Bryce Harlow bharlow@alignlsolutions.com 844-425-4461 1301 E Broward Boulevard, Suite 320 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide 7/15/2024
American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Rob Perers robertp@abinteriors.com (800) 432-0893 2015 Waverly PI Melbourne FL 32901 Statewide 6/26/2024
American Interiors, Orlando https://aminteriors.com/ Matthew Essig matthew@aminterioirs.com 321-378-1808 250 N. Orange Ave. Suite 1600 orlando FL 32801 Statewide 6/26/2024
American Interiors, Tampa https://aminteriors.com/ Anna Dodson adodson@aminteriors.com 330-904-2078 100 S. Ashley Drive, Suite 1300 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 6/26/2024
Apricot Office apricotos.com Basil Bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 305-517-1288 23 N State Rd 7 Plantation FL 33317 Statewide 6/26/2024
BOS, Orlando https://www.bos.com/ Angel Shawver Angel.shawver@bos.com 407.221.3946 Lake Mary FL 32746 Statewide 6/26/2024
BOS, Tampa https://www.bos.com/ Michael Furnari Michael.furnari@bos.com 813.817.4614 1600 E. Eighth Ave. C 201 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 6/26/2024
Business Interiors, Inc. www.businteriors.com Cammie Steele csteele@businteriors.com 352-224-5161 4210 NW 37th Place, Suite 500 Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide 1/17/2024
Business Interiors, Inc. www.businteriors.com Beth McGraw Bmcgraw@businteriors.com 850-434-1165 111 South De Villiers Street, Suite C Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide 1/17/2024
Business Interiors,Inc businteriors.com Cammie Steele csteele@businteriors.com 850-241-1750 1211 Governor square BLVD tallahassee FL 32311 Statewide 6/26/2024
CBI workplace soloutions chi-nc.com Jennifer Whellan jennifer.Whellen@cbi-se.com 904-233-7725 1 Independent Dr Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 6/26/2024
Center Line Associates www.centerlineassociates.com Alyssa Chambless alyssa@centerlineassociates.com 850-362-0019 418 Racetrack Road NE Fort Walton Beach FL 32547 Statewide 10/14/2024
CK Office Designs, Inc. https://ckofficedesigns.com/ Darren Bailey darren@ckofficedesigns.com 305-587-0881 5645 Coral Ridge Dr # 395 Coral Springs FL 33076 Statewide 7/15/2024
Commercial Design Services, Orlando https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 407.774.4832 2405 Lucien Way, Suite 250 Maitland FL 32751 Statewide 6/26/2024
Commercial Design Services, Tampa https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 813.886.0580 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 6/26/2024
Commerical Design services commercialdesignservices.com Robin Thompson rthompson@cdstally.com 850-241-0800 508 Capital Cir SE tallahassee FL 32311 Statewide 6/26/2024
Contract Furniture, Inc www.contractfurniturefl.com Darla Vegenski darla@contractfurniturefl.com 813-247-6622 4450 E Adamo Drive Ste 506 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 1/17/2024
Emerald Coast Office Products www.emeraldcoastoffice.com Wilson Wright wwright@emeraldcoastoffice.com 850-285-0095 3355 Copter Rd, Suite 3 Pensacola FL 32514 Statewide 10/14/2024
Empire Office, Hollywood www.empireoffice.com Jay Binkowski jbinkowski@empireoffice.com (954) 707-6200 2 Oakwood Blvd #140 hollywood FL 33020 Statewide 6/26/2024
Empire Office, Orlando www.empireoffice.com Brittany Gruber bgruber@empireoffice.com (407) 628-2400 110 Hillcrest St Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 6/26/2024
Empire Office, Tampa www.empireoffice.com Nora Dublino ndublino@empireoffice.com (813) 543-5050 1000 N Ashley Dr #130 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 6/26/2024
Executive office furniture eofinc.com Jay Osborne customerservice@eofinc.com 850-224-9476 1401 S monroe st Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 6/26/2024
Furniture Consultants Miami, Inc. https://www.contractfurniturefl.com/ Danielle Welbes danielle.welbes@e-fci.com 954-305-6003 2750 NW 3rd Avenue, Suite 105 Miami FL 33127 Statewide 7/15/2024
Hertz Furniture Systems, LLC www.hertzfurniture.com Allison Katzwer bids@hertzfurniture.com 800-526-4677 300 Tice Blvd, Suite 291 Woodcliff Lake FL 07677 Statewide 7/8/2025
Holmes & Brakel Intl. Inc https://www.holmesbrakel.com/contact-us/ Tricia Aziz taziz@holmesbrakel.com 904-538-9883 2209 E 7th STEB Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 7/15/2024
Indoff, LLC www.indoff.com Lauri Nicolas lauri.nicolas@indoff.com 812-340-6189 16411 60th Street N Loxahatchee FL 33470 Statewide 7/15/2025
Innerspaice Architectural Interiors LLC wWww.innerspaice.com Jim Vaughn jvaughn@innerspaice.com 251-301-0256 201 St Joseph St, Ste A Mobile AL 36602 Statewide 10/14/2024
Integrated facility systems inc ifsbi.com David Caldwell dcaldwell@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 N monroe st. Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 6/26/2024
Interior Fusion Jacksonville LLC Dawn Miller dmiller@interiorfusion.us 904-731-0063 8409 Baymeadows Road Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 7/15/2024
JC White www.jcwhite.com Mark Feltingoff mark.feltingoff@jcwhite.com (954) 499-6677 1662 NW 215th St miami Gardens FL 33056 Statewide 6/26/2024
M.Hanson and Company, Inc www.MHANSONco.com Jane Mosley jane@mhansonco.com 954-630-1500 33 SE Fifth St, Suite 200 Boca Raton FL 33432 Statewide 10/1/2025
McAleer's Office Furniutre Company of Pensacola www.mcaleers.com David McAleer david@mcaleers.com 850-479-1090 4625 N Davis Hwy Pensacola FL 32503 Statewide 1/17/2024
Meteor Education meteoreducation.com Darin Coleman dcoleman@meteoreducation.com 800-699-7516 690 NE 23rd ave Gainesville FL 32609 Statewide 6/26/2024
National Business Liquidators dba Common Sense Office Furniture https://www.commonsenseof.com/ Sara Hagner sara@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 820 W Washington St Orlando FL 32805 Statewide 7/15/2024
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS WWW.WORKSPACEINTERIORSOD.COM SONIA JOHNSON SONIA.JOHNSON@ODPBUSINESS.COM 813-263-5667 6600 N MILITARY TRAIL BOCA RATON AND TAMPA FL 33496 Statewide 4/16/2025
OFDC Commerical Interiors www.ofdc-inc.com Accounting accounting@ofdc-inc.com 239-337-1212 11866 Metro Parkway Fort Myers FL 33966 Statewide 1/17/2024
Office Equipment co of Mobile Inc www.oechi.com Gerri Holland gholland@oecbi.com 251-471-3368 104 East | 65 Service Road N Mobile AL 36607 Statewide 10/14/2024
Office Furniture Solutions https://officesolutionsfl.com/ Eric Weaver eric@officesolutionsfl.com 954-973-7997 1751 W. Copans Rd. Suite 9 Pompano FL 33064 Statewide 7/15/2024
Perdue,Inc www.perdueoffice.com Trace turner Trace.Turner@perdueoffice.com 904-737-5858 5 W forsyth st Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 6/26/2024
Pradere www.pradereoffice.com lleana Pradere ileana@pradereoffice.com (305) 823-0190 7655 W 20th Ave Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide 6/26/2024
R. George & Associates https://rgeorge.com/ Aaron Kemble aaron@rgeorge.com 386-736-2326 1087 SW 27th Place Boynton Beach FL 33426 Statewide 7/15/2024
Superior Installation Network Inc. https://www.superiorinstall.net/ Suzy Romaine suzy@superiorinstall.net 561-845-9858 3740 Prospect Ave Riviera Beach FL 33404 Statewide 7/15/2024
The Cl Group, Orlando www.the-cigroup.com Brandi Markiewicz bmarkiewicz@the-cigroup.com (407) 768-3600 20 N Orange Ave #106 orlando FL 32801 Statewide 6/26/2024
The Cl Group, Tampa www.the-cigroup.com Lauren Menendez Imenendez@the-cigroup.com (813) 341-3413 511 N Franklin St, Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 6/26/2024
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. www.wbmasoninteriors.com Daniel DiTaranto daniel.ditaranto@wbmason.com 888-926-2766 x8596 11741 Philips Hwy Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 7/8/2025
Workscapes www.workscapes.com Linda Fortunato LFortunato@workscapes.com 904-858-9918 1505 Dennis st Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 6/26/2024
Workscapes, Orlando https://www.workscapes.com/ Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 877-967-5722 1173 N Orange Ave Orlando FL 32804 Statewide 6/26/2024
Workscapes, Tampa https://www.workscapes.com/ Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 877-967-5722 3225 E Clark St Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 6/26/2024
WRK Lab www.wrklab.com Danny Garcia dgarcia@wrklab.com (305) 400-8101 3605 NW 115th Ave Doral FL 33178 Statewide 6/26/2024




